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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position Other Positions Held
Director Of Public Works

Director of Engineering, Survey,
and Permit Services

Assistant Director Of Public Works
Assistant Director Of Public Works
Senior Engineering Manager
Engineering Manager

Engineering Manager

Engineering Manager

Supervising Engineer

Engineering Manager

Engineering Manager

Engineering Manager

Engineering Manager

Engineering Manager

Engineering Manager

Supervising Engineer

Supervising Engineer

Supervising Engineer

Public Works Manager
Supervising Engineer

Supervising Engineer

Supervising Engineer

Supervising Roads Maintenance
Worker Il

Engineer IlI-C
Supervising Engineer
Engineer IlI-C

Public Works Manager
Roads Superintendent

Engineer IlI-C

County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Department
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways

Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways

Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways

Total Wages

$197,518
$158,581

$154,194
$149,554
$135,381
$135,279
$135,024
$134,940
$134,086
$131,972
$131,834
$129,777
$128,305
$128,047
$128,047
$122,060
$120,534
$120,450
$118,225
$114,945
$113,277
$113,242
$110,496

$108,301
$106,488
$106,297
$105,693
$103,003
$102,984



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

52.
53.

54.
55.
56.
57.

58.

Engineer IlI-C

Engineer IlI-C

Engineer IlI

Supervising Engineer
Waste Management Supervisor
Engineer IlI-C

Engineer IlI

Engineer IlI

Engineer II-C

Engineer IlI

Administrative Services Officer
Roads Superintendent
Special Projects Manager
Engineer II-C

Engineering Manager
Engineer II-C

Engineer IlI-C

Engineer II-C

Human Resources Manager
Engineer IlI

Engineer Il

Supervising Heavy Equipment
Mechanic

Engineer IlI

Waste Management Support
Supervisor

Engineer Il
Engineer Il
Engineering Support Supervisor

Equipment Maintenance
Superintendent

Waste Management Supervisor

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways

Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways

Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways

Public Works-Public Ways

$100,893
$100,497
$100,265
$98,691
$97,315
$97,136
$96,406
$95,706
$95,409
$94,883
$94,197
$93,662
$93,452
$92,999
$92,980
$92,783
$92,017
$91,664
$90,285
$90,151
$90,141
$89,570

$88,652
$88,488

$87,942
$87,447
$87,223
$86,079

$85,660



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

87.

Engineer IlI

Waste Management Specialist 1|
Engineer IlI

Engineering Support Supervisor
Engineering Support Supervisor
Accountant Ill

Waste Management Specialist 1|
Supervising Engineer
Engineering Technician Il
Engineer Il

Engineer I-C

Principal Building Inspector-C
Engineer II-C

Waste Management Supervisor
Engineering Technician Il

Waste Management Specialist 1|
Waste Management Specialist Il
Waste Management Specialist 1|
Accountant Ill

Accountant Ill

Supervising Building Inspector-C
Waste Management Specialist 1|

Supervising Roads Maintenance
Worker I

Building Inspector Specialist-C
Code Compliance Supervisor
Waste Management Technician I
Building Inspector-C

Waste Management Support
Supervisor

Waste Management Specialist |11

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways

Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways

Public Works-Public Ways

$84,536
$83,273
$82,943
$82,617
$81,957
$81,812
$81,533
$81,294
$81,018
$81,016
$80,525
$80,494
$80,376
$79,634
$79,279
$79,187
$78,945
$78,709
$78,134
$78,009
$77,932
$77,915
$77,724

$77,531
$77,477
$77,410
$76,745
$76,259

$75,967



88.

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

99.
100.

Waste Management Support
Supervisor

Senior Traffic Signal Technician
Administrative Coordinator
Engineering Technician llI
Engineering Technician llI
Engineering Technician llI

Real Property Agent IlI
Engineering Technician llI
Waste Management Specialist |1l
Engineering Technician llI

Waste Management Support
Supervisor

Building Inspector-C

Engineering Technician llI

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Public Works-Public Ways

Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways

Public Works-Public Ways
Public Works-Public Ways

$75,523

$75,309
$75,069
$74,177
$74,101
$74,091
$73,656
$73,440
$73,366
$72,750
$72,308

$72,226
$72,207



