	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Public Works		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$197,518
2.	Director of Engineering, Survey, and Permit Services		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$158,581
3.	Assistant Director Of Public Works		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$154,194
4.	Assistant Director Of Public Works		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$149,554
5.	Senior Engineering Manager		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$135,381
6.	Engineering Manager		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$135,279
7.	Engineering Manager		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$135,024
8.	Engineering Manager		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$134,940
9.	Supervising Engineer		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$134,086
10.	Engineering Manager		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$131,972
11.	Engineering Manager		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$131,834
12.	Engineering Manager		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$129,777
13.	Engineering Manager		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$128,305
14.	Engineering Manager		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$128,047
15.	Engineering Manager		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$128,047
16.	Supervising Engineer		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$122,060
17.	Supervising Engineer		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$120,534
18.	Supervising Engineer		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$120,450
19.	Public Works Manager		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$118,225
20.	Supervising Engineer		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$114,945
21.	Supervising Engineer		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$113,277
22.	Supervising Engineer		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$113,242
23.	Supervising Roads Maintenance Worker II		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$110,496
24.	Engineer III-C		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$108,301
25.	Supervising Engineer		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$106,488
26.	Engineer III-C		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$106,297
27.	Public Works Manager		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$105,693
28.	Roads Superintendent		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$103,003
29.	Engineer III-C		Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$102,984

30.	Engineer III-C	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$100,893
31.	Engineer III-C	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$100,497
32.	Engineer III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$100,265
33.	Supervising Engineer	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$98,691
34.	Waste Management Supervisor	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$97,315
35.	Engineer III-C	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$97,136
36.	Engineer III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$96,406
37.	Engineer III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$95,706
38.	Engineer II-C	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$95,409
39.	Engineer III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$94,883
40.	Administrative Services Officer	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$94,197
41.	Roads Superintendent	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$93,662
42.	Special Projects Manager	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$93,452
43.	Engineer II-C	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$92,999
44.	Engineering Manager	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$92,980
45.	Engineer II-C	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$92,783
46.	Engineer III-C	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$92,017
47.	Engineer II-C	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$91,664
48.	Human Resources Manager	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$90,285
49.	Engineer III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$90,151
50.	Engineer II	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$90,141
51.	Supervising Heavy Equipment Mechanic	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$89,570
52.	Engineer III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$88,652
53.	Waste Management Support Supervisor	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$88,488
54.	Engineer II	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$87,942
55.	Engineer II	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$87,447
56.	Engineering Support Supervisor	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$87,223
57.	Equipment Maintenance Superintendent	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$86,079
58.	Waste Management Supervisor	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$85,660

59.	Engineer III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$84,536
60.	Waste Management Specialist III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$83,273
61.	Engineer III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$82,943
62.	Engineering Support Supervisor	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$82,617
63.	Engineering Support Supervisor	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$81,957
64.	Accountant III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$81,812
65.	Waste Management Specialist III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$81,533
66.	Supervising Engineer	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$81,294
67.	Engineering Technician III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$81,018
68.	Engineer II	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$81,016
69.	Engineer I-C	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$80,525
70.	Principal Building Inspector-C	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$80,494
71.	Engineer II-C	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$80,376
72.	Waste Management Supervisor	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$79,634
73.	Engineering Technician III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$79,279
74.	Waste Management Specialist III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$79,187
75.	Waste Management Specialist II	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$78,945
76.	Waste Management Specialist III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$78,709
77.	Accountant III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$78,134
78.	Accountant III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$78,009
79.	Supervising Building Inspector-C	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$77,932
80.	Waste Management Specialist III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$77,915
81.	Supervising Roads Maintenance Worker II	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$77,724
82.	Building Inspector Specialist-C	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$77,531
83.	Code Compliance Supervisor	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$77,477
84.	Waste Management Technician II	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$77,410
85.	Building Inspector-C	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$76,745
86.	Waste Management Support Supervisor	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$76,259
87.	Waste Management Specialist III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$75,967

88.	Waste Management Support Supervisor	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$75,523
89.	Senior Traffic Signal Technician	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$75,309
90.	Administrative Coordinator	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$75,069
91.	Engineering Technician III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$74,177
92.	Engineering Technician III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$74,101
93.	Engineering Technician III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$74,091
94.	Real Property Agent III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$73,656
95.	Engineering Technician III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$73,440
96.	Waste Management Specialist III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$73,366
97.	Engineering Technician III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$72,750
98.	Waste Management Support Supervisor	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$72,308
99.	Building Inspector-C	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$72,226
100.	Engineering Technician III	Kern County	Public Works-Public Ways	\$72,207